LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
All Purpose Grow Light
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/4

Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
GREENHOUSE SPECTRUM WW(3000K) + CW(6000K) + 660nm
LITELUME PART # WATTS KELVIN VOLTAGE Color
Efficacy
(μmol/j)
PPF
(μmol/s)
Light Bar
Engines
LED QTY WW
3000K
LED QTY CW
6000K
LED QTY
660nm
LL-GL-400-WWCW660-UNV-GY 400 WW + CW + 660nm 120-277V Grey 2.5 - 2.6 1020 4 1344 384 48
LL-GL-400-WWCW660-UNV-BK 400 WW + CW + 660nm 120-277V Black 2.5 - 2.6 1020 4 1344 384 48
LL-GL-600-WWCW660-UNV-GY 600 WW + CW + 660nm 120-277V Grey 2.5 - 2.6 1550 6 2016 576 72
LL-GL-600-WWCW660-UNV-BK 600 WW + CW + 660nm 120-277V Black 2.5 - 2.6 1550 6 2016 576 72
LL-GL-720-WWCW660-UNV-GY 720 WW + CW + 660nm 120-277V Grey 2.5 - 2.6 1870 8 2688 768 96
LL-GL-720-WWCW660-UNV-BK 720 WW + CW + 660nm 120-277V Black 2.5 - 2.6 1870 8 2688 768 96
LL-GL-1000-WWCW660-UNV-GY 1000 WW + CW + 660nm 120-277V Grey 2.5 - 2.6 2450 10 3360 960 120
LL-GL-1000-WWCW660-UNV-BK 1000 WW + CW + 660nm 120-277V Black 2.5 - 2.6 2450 10 3360 960 120
INDOOR SPECTRUM WW(3000K) + PW(5000K) + 660nm
LITELUME PART # WATTS KELVIN VOLTAGE Color
Efficacy
(μmol/j)
PPF
(μmol/s)
Light Bar
Engines
LED QTY WW
3000K
LED QTY CW
5000K
LED QTY
660nm
LL-GL-400-WWPW660-UNV-GY 400 WW + PW + 660nm 120-277V Grey 2.5 - 2.6 1020 4 1344 384 48
LL-GL-400-WWPW660-UNV-BK 400 WW + PW + 660nm 120-277V Black 2.5 - 2.6 1020 4 1344 384 48
LL-GL-600-WWPW660-UNV-GY 600 WW + PW + 660nm 120-277V Grey 2.5 - 2.6 1550 6 2016 576 72
LL-GL-600-WWPW660-UNV-BK 600 WW + PW + 660nm 120-277V Black 2.5 - 2.6 1550 6 2016 576 72
LL-GL-720-WWPW660-UNV-GY 720 WW + PW + 660nm 120-277V Grey 2.5 - 2.6 1870 8 2688 768 96
LL-GL-720-WWPW660-UNV-BK 720 WW + PW + 660nm 120-277V Black 2.5 - 2.6 1870 8 2688 768 96
LL-GL-1000-WWPW660-UNV-GY 1000 WW + PW + 660nm 120-277V Grey 2.5 - 2.6 2450 10 3360 960 120
LL-GL-1000-WWPW660-UNV-BK 1000 WW + PW + 660nm 120-277V Black 2.5 - 2.6 2450 10 3360 960 120
Spectrum
1.2
1.0
0.8